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https://www.tennis.com.au/stl/ 

 

10/U and 12/U Saturday 12noon to 5:30pm 
 TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 

WK 1 Fri 9th/Sat 10th Feb Sat 12th May Sat 28th July Sat 27th Oct 

WK 2 Fri 16th/Sat 17th Feb Sat 19th May Sat 4th Aug Sat 10th Nov 

WK 3 Fri 23rd/Sat 24th Feb  Sat 26th May Sat 11th Aug Sat 17th Nov 

WK 4 Fri 02nd/Sat 03rd Mar Sat 02nd Jun Sat 18th Aug Sat 24th Nov 

WK 5 Fri 9th/Sat 10th Mar Sat 16th June Sat 25th Aug Sat 8th Dec 

 

10/U Boys and Girls 

 4 teams 

 4 boys and 4 girls per team  

 Fast4 format to be used to align with National Academy Super 10s program 

 Maximum time limit will be 55minutes per singles and doubles (single gender) 

 Qualify for Talent Tens selection. (provided programs runs by TA) 

 Team Managers will be assigned to each Team 

 In addition Squad Players will also be selected (6 boys and 6 girls). Squad 

Players will be utilised should any Team Players not be available to play on 

any week. Squad Players will be expected to play each week, and will have 

the benefit an experienced Coach providing guidance and support. 

 All Matches will be played at Sydney Olympic Park  

 The winning team each term will receive a $50 redeemable voucher per 

player and medal 

 Filming of sessions will occur each term 

 Players will receive a team shirt to play in each week 

 Players will be selected each term based on a combination of Rankings, 

Ratings and Head to Head Results. 

 Entry fees to be paid online using link provided. Entry fees must be paid prior 

to start of competition each term, otherwise player may not be allowed to 

participate. 

 Match times will be 15:45pm to 17:45pm for Teams. And Squads will play from 

14:00pm to 15:45pm 

 

Entries and payments can be submitted online using the following link –  

Team Players  

Term 2 - https://nswtournaments.wufoo.eu/forms/2018-stl-super-league-term-2/ 

 

Entry fees are: $180 per player per term  

 

 

Squad Players 

Term 2 - https://nswtournaments.wufoo.eu/forms/2018-stl-super-league-squad-

player-term-2/ 

 

Entry fees are: $100 per player per term  

 

2018 Super League 
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12/U Boys and Girls 

 4 teams  

 2 boys and 2 girls per team  

 2 sets format to be used with maximum time limit of 45minutes 

 Format to be singles / reverse singles / doubles  

 If selected, players must accept to play for minimum 2 terms to be considered 

for selection for December Showdown State Teams 

 Team Managers will be assigned to each Team 

 In addition Squad Players will also be selected (6 boys and 6 girls). Squad 

Players will be utilised should any Team Players not be available to play on 

any week.  Squad Players will be expected to play each week, and will have 

the benefit an experienced Coach providing guidance and support. 

 All Matches will be played at Sydney Olympic Park  

 The winning team each term will receive a $50 redeemable voucher per 

player and medal 

 Players will receive a team shirt to play in each week 

 Players will be selected each term based on a combination of Rankings, 

Ratings and Head to Head Results. 

 Entry fees to be paid online using link provided. Entry fees must be paid prior 

to start of competition each term, otherwise player may not be allowed to 

participate. 

 Match times will be 12:30pm to 15:45pm for Teams. And Squads will play from 

12:30pm to 15:45pm 

 

 

Entries and payments can be submitted online using the following link –  

Team Players  

Term 2 - https://nswtournaments.wufoo.eu/forms/2018-stl-super-league-term-2/ 

 

Entry fees are: $180 per player per term  

 

 

Squad Players 

Term 2 - https://nswtournaments.wufoo.eu/forms/2018-stl-super-league-squad-player-

term-2/ 

 

Entry fees are: $100 per player per term  

 

For further information email – STL@tennis.com.au  
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